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Pre-Paid :      13000.00

Opening Balance :      11201.64

06/04/2021 CASH PAYMENT                                      21500                       10000.00         1201.64

           0.00        10000.00

**** Reg No: DP36KCGP ****

15/04/2021 TL# 1 #8712         0         0/M                401658          989.75                        2191.39

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9320         0         0/M                401726          578.75                        2770.14

19/04/2021 FUEL MIX REFERSAL             8715/M               2921                         989.75         1780.39

19/04/2021 DIESEL FOR MIX                9241/M               2922          333.08                        2113.47

        1901.58          989.75

**** Reg No: GENERAL ****

21/04/2021 TL# 1 #2863         22017     085/M              402105          779.40                        2892.87

22/04/2021 TL# 1 #3583         95782     086/M              402183          747.44                        3640.31

23/04/2021 TL# 1 #4453         22483     087/M              402298          779.40                        4419.71

23/04/2021 TL# 1 #4496         143670    088/M              402306          751.49                        5171.20

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8256         96307     0034/M             402617          748.98                        5920.18

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8416         22777     0038/M             402651          779.40                        6699.58

        4586.11            0.00

**** Reg No: HH09PWGP ****

06/04/2021 TL# 1 #1820         29161     0/M                400958          724.20                        7423.78

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9332         0         0/M                401729          445.90                        7869.68

26/04/2021 TL# 1 #7092         0         0033/M             402521          531.46                        8401.14

        1701.56            0.00

**** Reg No: HL34FRGP ****

06/04/2021 TL# 1 #1580         20423     76/M               400925          680.95                        9082.09

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3074         94111     077/M              401079          725.18                        9807.27

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3165         142780    078/M              401091          762.15                       10569.42

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6310         21033     79/M               401354          779.40                       11348.82

13/04/2021 TL# 1 #7141         0         80/M               401477          684.00                       12032.82

14/04/2021 TL# 1 #7709         94637     81/M               401536          752.98                       12785.80

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9207         21542     82/M               401704          779.40                       13565.20

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1323         95216     083/M              401900          779.40                       14344.60

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1477         143270    84/M               401936          736.59                       15081.19

        6680.05            0.00



Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 2

Closing Balance :      15081.19

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     14869.30       211.89         0.00         0.00         0.00
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